
EXETER POOL LEAGUE

SUNDAY FIXTURES LIST   2024-2025


17 NOV
 24 NOV
27 OCT


1 DEC
 8 DEC


10 NOV
3 NOV


5 JAN
 12 JAN


15 DEC


19 JAN
 26 JAN


29 DEC
22 DEC


23 FEB
 2 MAR


2 FEB


9 MAR


16 MAR


16 FEB
9 FEB


23 MAR
 6 APR30 MAR


1 v 2 


3 v 8 


5 v 6 


7 v 4 


3 v 1


4 v 2 


6 v 7 


8 v 5 


1 v 4 


2 v 6


5 v 3 


7 v 8 


TEAM


CUP


MATCH


3 v 7 


5 v 1


6 v 4 


8 v 2 


1 v 6 


2 v 3 


4 v 8 


7 v 5 


3 v 4 


5 v 2 


7 v 1 


8 v 6 


TEAM


SHIELD


MATCH


MERRY


XMAS


HAPPY


NEW 


YEAR 


1 v 8 


2 v 7 


4 v 5 


6 v 3 


2 v 1


4 v 7 


6 v 5 


8 v 3 


1 v 3 


2 v 4 


5 v 8 


7 v 6 


TEAM


CUP


SEMI


3 v 5 


4 v 1


6 v 2 


8 v 7


1 v 5 


2 v 8 


4 v 6 


7 v 3


3 v 2 


5 v 7 


6 v 1


8 v 4 


TEAM


SHIELD


SEMI


1 v 7 


2 v 5 


4 v 3 


6 v 8 


3 v 6 


5 v 4 


7 v 2 


8 v 1 


TEAM


CUP


FINAL


TEAM


SHIELD


FINAL



